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Trail des Fresnoy 2025

RBF * dimanche 18 mai 2025

Résultats - Course Nature 7Zkm 150mD+
Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Temps Ecart Par cat. Par sexe
1 2422 BLESSES Sylvain 28:14 - 1° M1H/4 1°M
2 2492 LEBRUN Jérémy SAINT JUST ATHLETISME 28:29 +0:15 1°SEH/19 2°M
3 2420 HOTIN Nicolas 30:03 +01:49 2° M1H/4 3°M
4 2483 GUENOT Alexandre 30:49 +02:35 2°SEH/19 4°M
5 2452 LEFEBVRE Tanguy 31:31 +03:17 1° MOH/7 5°M
6 2489 ROY Cyrille 32:36 +04:22 1° M3H/7 6°M
7 2421 PICART Sebastien 32:37 +04:23 3°SEH/19 7°M
8 2399 PONCHON Donovan 34:00 +05:46 4°SEH/19 8°M
9 2485 SCORSONE Enzo 35:23 +07:09 1° CAH/5 9°M
10 2391 BAUDRY Benoit 36:17 +08:03 5° SEH/19 10°M
11 2446 LONCLE Arthur 36:52 +08:38  2° CAH/5 11°M
12 2464 RABASTE Anthony 37:13 +08:59 1° ESH/7 12°M
13 2408 GREVIN Jodie Q 37:20 +09:06 1° M2F/5 1°F
14 2428 N. A. 37:57 +09:43  2° ESH/7 13°M
15 2477 GIRARD Maxime 38:06 +09:52  6° SEH/19 14° M
16 2444 NOE Benjamin 38:35 +10:21  2° MOH/7 15°M
17 2488 PICQ Cyril 39:30 +11:16  3° M1H/4 16°M
18 2447 CHERVIN Matias 39:56 +11:42  3° ESH/7 17°M
19 439 BOYER David 40:03 +11:49 3° MOH/7 18°M
20 2445 LONCLE Thibaud 40:08 +11:54  4° ESH/7 19° M
21 2453 MACRE Charlotte Q 40:32 +12:18 1° SEF/19 2°F
22 2459 TURK Nathan 40:45 +12:31  3° CAH/5 20° M
23 2490 GENEAU Tom 43:23 +15:09 1° JUH/5 21°M
24 2400 JACQUES Arnaud 43:41 +15:27  4° MOH/7 22° M
25 2427 R.T. 43:45 +15:31  5° ESH/7 23° M
26 2404 COUSSON Thierry 44:00 +15:46  1° M5H/4 24° M
27 2410 LOIN Jean-Luc 44:29 +16:15 1° M6H/3 25° M
28 2473 VECKMAN Cédric 44.37 +16:23  1° M2H/6 26° M
29 2380 PEREIRA Carolina Q 44:49 +16:35 1° M1F/8 3°F
30 2381 CARON Manon Q 44:50 +16:36  2° SEF/19 4° F
31 2425 DELAYEN Charly 44:56 +16:42 2° M3H/7 27° M
32 2426 PASSET Arnaud 44:56 +16:42 3° M3H/7 28° M
33 2406 MAYHEW Lilian 45:12 +16:58 2° M2H/6 29° M
34 2385 DATOUR Tony 45:14 +17:00 5° MOH/7 30°M
35 2389 IGNASIAK Walter 45:26 +17:12  3° M2H/6 31°M
36 2396 POUCHET Corentin 45:28 +17:14 7°SEH/19 32°M
37 2466 SOETENS Mathilde Q 45:38 +17:24  1° JUF/2 5°F
38 2418 DUBOC-DANIOU Axelle © SAINT JUST ATHLETISME 45:52 +17:38 1° CAF/1 6°F
39 2382 DAVID Jules 45:52 +17:38 4° CAH/5 33°M
40 2430 GUEDJ] Alexia Q 45:57 +17:43  3° SEF/19 7°F
41 2429 LABRO Ethan 46:55 +18:41  2° JUH/5 34°M
42 2456 CHARLATTE Thierry 47:09 +18:55 2° M5H/4 35°M
43 2393 LAARAJ] Ismail 47:19 +19:05 4° M2H/6 36°M
44 2451 MERCIER Lucas 47:27 +19:13  5° CAH/5 37°M
45 2394 VILLETTE Sophie Q 47:28 +19:14  2° M2F/5 8°F
46 2431 MHIRI Nadhir 47:31 +19:17 5° M2H/6 38°M
47 2437 LENOIR Marie Q 47:36 +19:22  1° MOF/9 9° F
48 2432 BERGEY Florence Q 47:40 +19:26  2° MOF/9 10° F
49 2472 ZAKONICKY Rémi S/L VGA ATTICHY 47:53 +19:39 1° M4H/3 39°M
50 2474 BONAFOUS Lilian 48:15 +20:01 8°SEH/19 40°M
51 2475 ROGER CHARPENTIER Noa 48:18 +20:04 3° JUH/5 41° M
52 2388 MERCURI Guillaume 48:25 +20:11  6° MOH/7 42°M
53 2392 CANOEN Léane Q 48:35 +20:21  2° JUF/2 11°F
54 2455 KASPERSKI Antoine 48:36 +20:22 9°SEH/19 43°M
55 2424 C.A. 48:36 +20:22 4° M3H/7 44° M
56 2481 CHARET Claire @ S/L VGA COMPIEGNE 48:42 +20:28 4° SEF/19 12° F
57 2384 LOUVET Stéphanie Q 48:44 +20:30 3° MOF/9 13°F
58 2398 COLLET Clemence Q 49:02 +20:48 5° SEF/19 14° F
59 2403 MINOUS Pierre 49:21 +21:07 4° M1H/4 45° M
60 2450 AAHID Wassim 49:21 +21:07 4° JUH/5 46° M
61 2401 PALOMAR Jean-Baptiste 49:34 +21:20 10° SEH/19 47° M

X 62 2402 PALOMAR Pauline Q 49:34 +21:20 6° SEF/19 15° F )
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Dos

2454
2390
2439
2458
2470
2442
2419
440
2436
2462
2405
2387
2449
2386
2471
2478
2487
2416
2417
2443
2441
2448
1693
2395
2479
2465
2484
2460
2461
2409
2413
2412
2411
2486
2438
2482
2440
2467
2468
2407
2383
2493
2491
2494
2435
2434
2476
437
2433
2379

Nom-prénom

BERTHEVAS Gwénaélle
ROUGELOT Oscar
DUBOIS Kevin
BONGARD Eva
G.C.

VANLAECKE Charles
OGEZ Manon
BLAVIN Sébastien
B. T.

DEVISME Alice
WARGNIER Virginie
BERTRAND Quentin
LEGENT Sandrine
COSTA DOS SANTOS MARTINHO Alexandre
LE VOURC'H Hervé
ETEVENARD Audrey
ROGER Lisa
MAUPETIT Maéva
DECONINQUE Marion
LEGENT Mathilde
LEDENT Valentin
LEGENT Vincent
CLAVEL Thomas
NORWOOD Audrey
ROUSSILHE Alain
SOETENS Anne
LECARPENTIER Lea
MONNET Pascale
MONNET Lilou
MACHADO Margaux
LEBON Anne-Charlotte
LALOUE Clementine
DRUART Mélanie
LERQY Céline
KOUKI Ines
BRULHARD Frederic
G.C

REFFET Eglantine
BOCHET Tom
EMERY Claude
MARTIN Cindy

Q. N.

DUPUIS Flavien

R. A.

G. E.

G.D.

KRALIK Eric

BOYER Coralie
NAGY Coline
PAUCHET Emilie
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Club Temps

49:38
49:51
49:53
49:57
49:58
50:01
50:01
50:39
50:39
S/L PLM CONFLANS 51:27
51:45
52:01
52:25
52:51
53:12
53:14
53:14
53:15
53:16
54:15
54:16
54:17
55:19
56:27
56:57
57:56
57:58
58:41
58:42
58:46
1:00:22
1:00:23
1:00:23
AC CLERMONT-SUR-OISE 1:00:24
1:00:29
1:00:30
1:00:53
1:02:06
1:02:06
1:02:18
1:02:18
1:05:05
1:05:05
1:05:05
1:05:25
1:05:26
1:08:38
1:09:14
1:09:14
1:17:47

Ecart

+21:24
+21:37
+21:39
+21:43
+21:44
+21:47
+21:47
+22:25
+22:25
+23:13
+23:31
+23:47
+24:11
+24:37
+24:58
+25:00
+25:00
+25:01
+25:02
+26:01
+26:02
+26:03
+27:05
+28:13
+28:43
+29:42
+29:44
+30:27
+30:28
+30:32
+32:08
+32:09
+32:09
+32:10
+32:15
+32:16
+32:39
+33:52
+33:52
+34:04
+34:04
+36:51
+36:51
+36:51
+37:11
+37:12
+40:24
+41:00
+41:00
+49:33

Par cat.

7° SEF/19
2° M1F/8
6° M2H/6
8° SEF/19
11° SEH/19
6° ESH/7
1° ESF/3
5° M3H/7
5° JUH/5
9° SEF/19
3° M1F/8
12° SEH/19
1° M3F/3
7° MOH/7
2° M6H/3
4° M1F/8
5° M1F/8
10° SEF/19
4° MOF/9
11° SEF/19
13° SEH/19
6° M3H/7
14° SEH/19
3° M2F/5
2° M4H/3
4° M2F/5
12° SEF/19
2° M3F/3
2° ESF/3
13° SEF/19
5° MOF/9
6° MOF/9
14° SEF/19
6° M1F/8
15° SEF/19
3° M4H/3
3° M3F/3
3° ESF/3
7° ESH/7
3° M6H/3
7° MOF/9
16° SEF/19
15° SEH/19
7° M1F/8
17° SEF/19
16° SEH/19
3° M5H/4
8° MOF/9
9° MOF/9
18° SEF/19

Par sexe
16° F
17° F
48° M
18° F
49° M
50°M
19° F
51°M
52°M
20° F
21°F
53° M
22° F
54° M
55° M
23°F
24° F
25° F
26° F
27°F
56° M
57°M
58° M
28°F
59° M
29°F
30°F
31°F
32°F
33°F
34°F
35°F
36° F
37°F
38°F
60° M
39°F
40° F
61° M
62° M
41°F
42° F
63°M
43°F
44° F
64° M
65° M
45° F
46° F
47°F
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